2016-07-17 14:37:53

fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta

Sprint-SM

Resultatlista

Sprint-SM Resultatlista
Lordag 2016-07-16
Lopp 103 1xDam Jun A 320m
SM
Prolog
1 SPIF 1 Maja Andersson 01:15,3
2 Jonkoépings RS 1 Alice Ekros 01:15,6
3 Solleréns IF 1 Elin Lindroth 01:16,9
4 Halmstad GoRF 1 Ebba Einarsson 01:20,2
5 SPIF 1 Julia Ewerbring 01:22,2
6 Solleréns IF 1 Jonna Danielsson 01:22,7
7 Mélndals RK 1 Alice Héglund 01:24,1
8 Solleréns IF 1 Johanna Throgen 01:24,2
9 Falkenbergs RK 1 Felicia Haggstrom 01:26,8
10  Norrtlje Roddférening 1 Linn Westerberg 01:32,2
11 Goteborgs RK 1  Emma Melin 01:36,2
12 Falkenbergs RK 1 Annie Holmstrém 01:44,7
Kvartsfinal 1
1 SPIF 1 Maja Andersson 01:24,3
2 Solleréns IF 1 Johanna Throgen 01:32,8
Kvartsfinal 2
1 Halmstad GoRF 1 Ebba Einarsson 01:32,0
DNF SPIF 1 Julia Ewerbring
Kvartsfinal 3
1 Jonkoépings RS 1 Alice Ekros 01:19,1
2 Mélndals RK 1 Alice Héglund 01:26,4
Kvartsfinal 4
1 Solleréns IF 1 Elin Lindroth 01:22,6
2 Solleréns IF 1 Jonna Danielsson 01:27,9
Lopp 105 1x Herr Sen 320m
SM
Prolog
1 Médindals RK 1 Emil Freudenthal 01:00,6
Hoéganas RF 1 Dennis Gustavsson 01:04,4
3 Helsingborgs RK 1 Peter Berg 01:06,2
4 Oresjod SS Rodd 1 Karl Stahlberg 01:06,7
5 Falkenbergs RK 1 Mattias Johansson 01:06,8
6 Strémstads RK 1 Johan JENSEN
7 Vaxholms RF 1 Anders Backéus 01:07,8
8 Helsingborgs RK 1 Jakob Andersen 01:10,1
9 Hoéganas RF 1 Pontus Gustavsson 01:10,2
10 Malmé RK 1 Danilo Chinchilla Sosa 01:10,3
11 Hoéganas RF 1 Knut Andersson 01:12,3
12 Hammarby Rodd 1 yves Wuilmart 01:12,6
13 MoéIndals RK 1 Tobias Lernvall 01:12,9
14 Hammarby Rodd 1 Gustav Frebelius 01:14,4
15  Stockholms RF 1 Carl Lofthagen 01:26,6
Kvartsfinal 1
1 MoéIndals RK 1 Emil Freudenthal 01:07,6
2 Helsingborgs RK 1 Jakob Andersen 01:11,7
Kvartsfinal 2
1 Oresjd SS Rodd 1 Karl Stahlberg 01:10,0
2 Stromstads RK 1 Johan JENSEN 01:12,3
Kvartsfinal 3
1 Hoganas RF 1 Dennis Gustavsson 01:11,8
2 Vaxholms RF 1 Anders Backéus 01:14,0

Sida 1 av 13



Lordag 2016-07-16
Lopp 105 1x Herr Sen 320m
S

M
Kvartsfinal 4
1 Helsingborgs RK 1 Peter Berg
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Mattias Johansson
Lopp 106 1x Dam Sen 320m
SM
Prolog
1 Oresjd SS Rodd 1 Lovisa Claesson
2 Oresjd SS Rodd 1 Emma Fredh
3 Falkenbergs RK 1 Annie Svensson
4 SPIF 1 Nora Jagenstedt
5 Falkenbergs RK 1 Lovisa Wallin
6 Mélndals RK 1 Natasa Zaric
7 MéIndals RK 1 Elin Lindberg
8 Falkenbergs RK 1 Sascha Andersson
9 SPIF 1 Monika Knejp
10  Goteborgs RK 1 Emma Andersson
Kvartsfinal 1
1 Oresjod SS Rodd 1 Lovisa Claesson
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Sascha Andersson
Kvartsfinal 2
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Lovisa Wallin
2 SPIF 1 Nora Jagenstedt
Kvartsfinal 3
1 Oresjd SS Rodd 1 Emma Fredh
2 MéIndals RK 1 Elin Lindberg
Kvartsfinal 4
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Annie Svensson
2 Mélndals RK 1 Natasa Zaric
Lopp 108 2x HerrJun A 320m
SM
Prolog
1 Stréomstads RK 1 Isak Tyrén
2 Mattias Nilsson
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Melker Persson
2 Jakob Smeringe
3 Falkenbergs RK 1 Colin Lindgren
2 Albin Olsson
4 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren
2 Alexander Rammus
5 Kalarne IK 1 Anton Flodin
2 Simon Jonsson
Kvartsfinal
1 Kéalarne IK 1 Anton Flodin
2 Simon Jonsson
2 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren
2 Alexander Rammus

2016-07-17 14:37:53  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM

01:12,4
01:13,2

01:12,4
01:13,8
01:15,7
01:16,9
01:18,1
01:20,1
01:20,4
01:22,3
01:23,1
01:27,6

01:19,2
01:28,2

01:16,4
01:18,6

01:19,7
01:26,2

01:14,1
01:19,2

01:06,5
01:10,4
01:11,4
01:18,0

01:20,5

01:19,4

01:20,9

Resultatlista



Lordag

2016-07-16

Lopp 111 2x Herr Sen 320m
S

M

Prolog
1 Falkenbergs RK

2 Stockholms RF

3 Hammarby Rodd
4 Vaxholms RF

5 MélIndals RK

6 MdlIndals RK
Kvartsfinal 1

1 Hammarby Rodd

2 MolIndals RK

Kvartsfinal 2
1 Vaxholms RF

2 MolIndals RK

NN N_2ANANAAN-

N = N-=

1
2
1

2

Mattias Johansson
Martin Johansson
Nik Pivac

Karl Norberg
Michael Helmer
William Tassel
Anders Backéus
Patric Horner
Tobias Lernvall
Erik Mattsson
Oliver Degerstedt
Hugo Nerud

Michael Helmer
William Tassel
Oliver Degerstedt
Hugo Nerud

Anders Backéus
Patric Horner
Tobias Lernvall
Erik Mattsson

Lopp 112 2x Dam Sen 320m
S

M

Prolog
1 Oresjod SS Rodd

2 Halmstad GoRF
Falkenbergs RK
Halmstad GoRF
Hammarby Rodd
SPIF

Hammarby Rodd

Uddevalla RK

© o N o o » W

MoéIndals RK

Kvartsfinal 1
1 Oresjd SS Rodd

2 Uddevalla RK

Kvartsfinal 2
1 Halmstad GoRF

2 Hammarby Rodd

2016-07-17 14:37:54  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta

NaAaNANANANANANAaAN=a N

N=-N-=-

N=2 N -

Lovisa Claesson
Emma Fredh
Emma Karlsson
Moa Johansson
Sascha Andersson
Lovisa Wallin
Amanda Tholin
Beatrice Persson
Fanny Fridén
Anneli Jedenmalm
Nora Jagenstedt
Monika Knejp
Ellen Gunnars
Kristalina Smars
Therese Waldetoft
Anneli Jungland
Natasa Zaric
Elvira Trolltoft

Lovisa Claesson
Emma Fredh
Therese Waldetoft
Anneli Jungland

Amanda Tholin
Beatrice Persson
Fanny Fridén
Anneli Jedenmalm

Sprint-SM

01:01,8
01:02,0
01:02,2
01:05,1
01:06,0

01:10,9

01:10,3

01:14,5

01:09,0

01:10,1

01:04,4
01:08,3
01:08,8
01:09,1
01:11,8
01:13,5
01:13,8
01:14,1

01:33,2

01:09,4

01:17,2

01:13,2

01:17,3

Resultatlista



Lordag 2016-07-16
Lopp 112 2x Dam Sen 320m
S

M
Kvartsfinal 3
1 Halmstad GoRF 1  Emma Karlsson 01:20,3
2 Moa Johansson
2 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ellen Gunnars 01:36,0
2 Kristalina Smars
Kvartsfinal 4
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Sascha Andersson 01:11,9
2 Lovisa Wallin
2 SPIF 1 Nora Jagenstedt 01:14,9

2 Monika Knejp
Lopp 114 1x HerrJun A 320m

SM
Prolog
1 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi 01:05,2
2 Mélndals RK 1 Elliot Moran 01:08,2
3 Falkenbergs RK 1 Moritz Licke 01:11,5
4 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren 01:13,8
5 Falkenbergs RK 1 Albin Olsson 01:14,7
6 Solleréns IF 1 Filip Melin 01:15,2
7 Falkenbergs RK 1 Melker Persson 01:16,1
8 MéIndals RK 1 Hugo Nerud 01:18,1
9 Falkenbergs RK 1 Jakob Smeringe 01:18,3
10 Falkenbergs RK 1 Colin Lindgren 01:19,9
11 Kalarne IK 1 Anton Flodin 01:20,2
12 Kalarne IK 1 Simon Jonsson 01:24,8
Kvartsfinal 1
1 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi 01:09,7
2 Mélndals RK 1 Hugo Nerud 01:24,2
Kvartsfinal 2
1 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren 01:14,4
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Albin Olsson 01:14,9
Kvartsfinal 3
1 Médindals RK 1 Elliot Moran 01:12,6
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Melker Persson 01:21,3
Kvartsfinal 4
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Moritz Licke 01:12,6
2 Solleréns IF 1 Filip Melin 01:12,8
Lopp 115 2x Dam Jun A 320m
SM
Prolog
1 Solleréns IF 1 Elin Lindroth 01:11,9
2 Jonna Danielsson
2 SPIF 1 Julia Ewerbring 01:12,8
2 Maja Andersson
3 Jonkdpings RS 1 Alice Ekros 01:13,7
2 Ida Ekros
4 Falkenbergs RK 1 Felicia Haggstrom 01:17,7
2 Annie Holmstrém
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Lordag

Lopp
S

2016-07-16

116 4x Herr Sen 320m

M

Prolog

Josefine West

Samantha Fernandez

1 Trollhattans RS 1 Jimmie Edin
2 Mikael Werner
3 Marcus Ankar
4 Joakim Svahn
2 Strémstads RK 1 Isak Tyrén
2 andersson Gabriel
3 Mattias Nilsson
4 Johan JENSEN
3 Stockholms RF 1 Victor Schroder
2 Carl Lofthagen
3 Nik Pivac
4 Karl Norberg
4 MélIndals RK 1 Erik Mattsson
2 Tobias Lernvall
3 Oliver Degerstedt
4 Emil Freudenthal
Lopp 118 1x Herr Sen lattv 320m
SM, Vagning Roddare
Prolog
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Mattias Johansson
2 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi
3 Vaxholms RF 1 Patric Hérner
4 Uddevalla RK 1 Niklas Pettersson
5 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren
Kvartsfinal
1 Uddevalla RK 1 Niklas Pettersson
2 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren
Lopp 119 4x Dam Sen 320m
SM
Prolog
1 Halmstad GoRF 1 Moa Johansson
2 Emma Karlsson
3 Amanda Tholin
4 Beatrice Persson
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Annie Svensson
2 Lovisa Wallin
3 Sascha Andersson
4 Annie Holmstrom
3 Hammarby Rodd 1 Fanny Fridén
2 Ellen Gunnars
3 Kristalina Smars
4 Anneli Jedenmalm
4 MélIndals RK 1 Natasa Zaric
2 Elvira Trolltoft
3 Alice Hoéglund
4 Elin Lindberg
5 Oresjod SS Rodd 1 Ida Larsson
2
3
4

2016-07-17 14:37:55

fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta

Emma Fredh

Sprint-SM

00:56,3

00:58,6

00:59,2

01:03,4

01:07,7
01:08,1
01:11,8
01:14,4
01:14,9

01:11,4
01:16,3

01:02,6

01:05,6

01:07,5

01:08,4

01:25,0

Resultatlista
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Lordag 2016-07-16

Lopp 119 4x Dam Sen 320m
SM

Kvartsfinal

1 Mdindals RK Natasa Zaric 01:15,5
Elvira Trolltoft

Alice Hoglund

Elin Lindberg

Ida Larsson 01:19,0
Josefine West

Samantha Fernandez

Emma Fredh

Lopp 140 1x Flickor D 320m

2 Oresjd SS Rodd

AOWON-_BDBON-

Final
1 Vaxholms RF 1 Anja Svensson 01:49,0
2 Kalarne IK 1 Jessica Wahlberg 03:25,2

Lopp 141 1x Damer Junior B 320m

Delfinal 1

1 Solleréns IF 1  Elin Lindroth 01:21,9
2 Halmstad GoRF 1 Ebba Einarsson 01:22,7
3 Falkenbergs RK 1 Matilda Wallin 01:25,9
Delfinal 2

1 Norrtalje Roddférening 1 Linn Westerberg 01:29,8
2 Goteborgs RK 1 lda Wackerberg 01:33,1
3 Falkenbergs RK 1 Isabel Stridh 01:41,9
Delfinal 3

1 Solleréns IF 1 Johanna Throgen 01:25,8
2 Jonkdpings RS Ida Ekros 01:31,2

Lopp 142 1xDam Jun C 320m

Delfinal 1

1 Solleréns IF 1 Maja Throgen 01:33,7
2 Halmstad GoRF 1 Thea Ingvarsson 01:39,4
3 Sollerons IF 1 Elin Wik 01:40,6

Lopp 143 1x Pojkar D 320m

Final

1 Halmstad GoRF 1 Edvin Persson 01:36,9
2 Oresjod SS Rodd 1 Emil Hallgren 01:37,5
3 Kalarne IK 1 Anton Engstrom 01:45,9

Lopp 144 1x Herrar Junior B 320m

Delfinal 1
1 Solleréns IF 1 Isak Birkeholme 01:16,0
2 Oresjd SS Rodd 1 Hampus Fredh 01:24,8
Delfinal 2
1 Oresjod SS Rodd 1 Tyron Georgsson 01:34,7
2 Oresjod SS Rodd Esbjorn Lindstrém 01:42,9

Lopp 145 1x HerrJun C 320m

Delfinal 1
1 Solleréns IF 1 Isak Birkeholme 01:13,3
2 SPIF 1 Theodor Fritsch 01:19,8
3 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ruben Rapi 01:30,6
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Lordag 2016-07-16
Lopp 145 1x HerrJun C 320m

Delfinal 2
1 Trollhattans RS 1 Henrik Bratt 01:31,1
2 Solleréns IF 1 Albert Balter 01:36,1
3 Trollhattans RS 1 Erland Kaijser 02:12,6

2016-07-17 14:37:56  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM Resultatlista Sida 7 av 13



Sondag

2016-07-17

Lopp 103 1xDam Jun A 320m
S

M

Semifinal 1

1 SPIF

2 Halmstad GoRF
Semifinal 2

1 Jonkopings RS

2 Solleréns IF
Final A

1 Jonkopings RS

2 SPIF
Final B

1 Solleréns IF

2 Halmstad GoRF

1
1

Maja Andersson
Ebba Einarsson

Alice Ekros
Elin Lindroth

Alice Ekros
Maja Andersson

Elin Lindroth
Ebba Einarsson

Lopp 105 1x Herr Sen 320m
S

M

Semifinal 1
1 MéIndals RK

2 Oresjd SS Rodd

Semifinal 2
1 Hoganas RF

2 Helsingborgs RK

Final A
1 MéIndals RK
2 Hoganas RF

Final B

1 Oresjd SS Rodd
2 Helsingborgs RK

Lopp 106 1x Dam Sen
S

M
Semifinal 1

1 Oresjd SS Rodd
2 Falkenbergs RK

Semifinal 2

1 Falkenbergs RK
2 Oresjd SS Rodd

Final A

1 Oresjod SS Rodd
2 Falkenbergs RK

Final B

1 Oresjod SS Rodd
2 Falkenbergs RK

1
32

1
1

Emil Freudenthal
Karl Stahlberg

Dennis Gustavsson
Peter Berg

Emil Freudenthal
Dennis Gustavsson

Karl Stahlberg
Peter Berg

Om
Lovisa Claesson
Lovisa Wallin

Annie Svensson
Emma Fredh

Lovisa Claesson
Annie Svensson

Emma Fredh
Lovisa Wallin

Lopp 108 2x HerrJun A 320m
S

M
Semifinal 1

1 Strémstads RK

2 Kalarne IK

Semifinal 2

1 Falkenbergs RK

2 Falkenbergs RK

N=2 N -

N=2N -

Isak Tyrén
Mattias Nilsson
Anton Flodin
Simon Jonsson

Melker Persson
Jakob Smeringe
Colin Lindgren
Albin Olsson

2016-07-17 14:37:56  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM

01:21,1
01:27,1

01:20,2
01:24,6

01:15,5
01:19,5

01:17,5
01:20,4

01:06,9
01:10,6

01:09,7
01:12,1

01:05,0
01:07,3

01:07,3
01:08,4

01:17,3
01:21,8

01:14,9
01:15,5

01:11,8
01:14,5

01:15,3
01:18,3

01:08,5

01:18,1

01:11,8

01:13,0

Resultatlista
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Sondag

2016-07-17

Lopp 108 2x Herr Jun A 320m
S

M

Final A
1 Stromstads RK

2 Falkenbergs RK

Final B
1 Falkenbergs RK

2 Kalarne IK

N = N-=

1
2
1

2

Isak Tyrén
Mattias Nilsson
Melker Persson
Jakob Smeringe

Colin Lindgren
Albin Olsson
Anton Flodin
Simon Jonsson

Lopp 111 2x Herr Sen 320m

SM

Semifinal 1
1 Falkenbergs RK

2 Hammarby Rodd

Semifinal 2
1 Stockholms RF

2 Vaxholms RF

Final A
1 Falkenbergs RK

2 Stockholms RF

Final B
1 Vaxholms RF

2 Hammarby Rodd

N = N-=- N=2N-

N = N-=-

1
2
1

2

Mattias Johansson
Martin Johansson
Michael Helmer
William Tassel

Nik Pivac

Karl Norberg
Anders Backéus
Patric Hérner

Mattias Johansson
Martin Johansson
Nik Pivac

Karl Norberg

Anders Backéus
Patric Hérner
Michael Helmer
William Tassel

Lopp 112 2x Dam Sen 320m
s

M

Semifinal 1
1 Oresjd SS Rodd

2 Halmstad GoRF

Semifinal 2
1 Falkenbergs RK

2 Halmstad GoRF

Final A
1 Oresjod SS Rodd

2 Falkenbergs RK

Final B
1 Halmstad GoRF

2 Halmstad GoRF

N=-2DN - N=-N-=-

N=2N -

N=N-

Lovisa Claesson
Emma Fredh
Amanda Tholin
Beatrice Persson

Sascha Andersson
Lovisa Wallin
Emma Karlsson
Moa Johansson

Lovisa Claesson
Emma Fredh
Sascha Andersson
Lovisa Wallin

Amanda Tholin
Beatrice Persson
Emma Karlsson
Moa Johansson

2016-07-17 14:37:57  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM

01:06,2

01:10,7

01:09,8

01:10,4

01:05,0

01:06,7

01:05,7

01:07,3

01:01,3

01:01,7

01:04,3

01:04,5

01:10,7

01:15,3

01:14,6

01:15,8

01:09,5

01:18,3

01:09,6

01:12,3

Resultatlista
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Sondag 2016-07-17
Lopp 114 1x HerrJun A 320m
S

M
Semifinal 1
1 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi 01:14,5
2 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren 01:17,6
Semifinal 2
1 MoéIndals RK 1 Elliot Moran 01:11,4
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Moritz Licke 01:14,9
Final A
1 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi 01:07,6
2 MoéIndals RK 1 Elliot Moran 01:09,6
Final B
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Moritz Liicke 01:14,7
2 Halmstad GoRF 1 Oliver Wenngren 01:15,1
Lopp 115 2x Dam Jun A 320m
SM
Semifinal 1
1 Solleréns IF 1  Elin Lindroth 01:20,0
2 Jonna Danielsson
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Felicia Haggstrom 01:26,0
2 Annie Holmstrom
Semifinal 2
1 Jonkoépings RS 1 Alice Ekros 01:11,3
2 |da Ekros
2 SPIF 1 Julia Ewerbring 01:14,8
2 Maja Andersson
Final A
1 Jonkdpings RS 1 Alice Ekros 01:13,7
2 |da Ekros
2 Solleréns IF 1 Elin Lindroth 01:15,7
2 Jonna Danielsson
Final B
1 SPIF 1 Julia Ewerbring 01:17,3
2 Maja Andersson
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Felicia Haggstrom 01:22,3

Annie Holmstréom

2
Lopp 116 4x Herr Sen 320m
SM

Semifinal 1

1 Trollhattans RS Jimmie Edin 01:00,7
Mikael Werner

Marcus Ankar

Joakim Svahn

Erik Mattsson 01:04,4
Tobias Lernvall

Oliver Degerstedt

Emil Freudenthal

2 MolIndals RK

BON-_22DON-~

Semifinal 2

1 Stockholms RF Victor Schroder 01:04,0
Carl Lofthagen

Nik Pivac

Karl Norberg

Isak Tyrén 01:05,6
andersson Gabriel

Mattias Nilsson

Johan JENSEN

2 Stromstads RK

BON-_2DON-~-
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Sondag 2016-07-17
Lopp 116 4x Herr Sen 320m
S

M
Final A
1 Trollhattans RS 1 Jimmie Edin
2 Mikael Werner
3 Marcus Ankar
4 Joakim Svahn
2 Stockholms RF 1 Victor Schroder
2 Carl Lofthagen
3 Nik Pivac
4 Karl Norberg
Final B
1 Stréomstads RK 1 Isak Tyrén
2 andersson Gabriel
3 Mattias Nilsson
4 Johan JENSEN
2 MolIndals RK 1 Erik Mattsson
2 Tobias Lernvall
3 Oliver Degerstedt
4 Emil Freudenthal
Lopp 118 1x Herr Sen lattv 320m
SM, Vagning Roddare
Semifinal 1
1 Falkenbergs RK 1 Mattias Johansson
2 Uddevalla RK 1 Niklas Pettersson
Semifinal 2
1 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi
2 Vaxholms RF 1 Patric Hérner
Final A
1 Hammarby Rodd 1 Ahmet Rapi
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Mattias Johansson
Final B
1 Vaxholms RF 1 Patric HSrner

2 Uddevalla RK Niklas Pettersson

1
Lopp 119 4x Dam Sen 320m
SM

Semifinal 1

1 Halmstad GoRF Moa Johansson
Emma Karlsson
Amanda Tholin
Beatrice Persson
Natasa Zaric
Elvira Trolltoft
Alice Hoglund
Elin Lindberg

2 MolIndals RK

BAWON-_2DON-~

Semifinal 2

1 Falkenbergs RK Annie Svensson
Lovisa Wallin
Sascha Andersson
Annie Holmstrom
Fanny Fridén

Ellen Gunnars
Kristalina Smars

Anneli Jedenmalm

2 Hammarby Rodd

BON_2DON-~-

2016-07-17 14:37:58  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM

00:57,7

00:58,8

01:01,1

01:02,2

01:15,7
01:17,0

01:11,6
01:19,5

01:06,0
01:06,6

01:17,4
01:17,5

01:08,6

01:13,1

01:08,3

01:11,7

Resultatlista
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Sondag 2016-07-17

Lopp 119 4x Dam Sen 320m
SM

Final A

1 Falkenbergs RK Annie Svensson
Lovisa Wallin
Sascha Andersson
Annie Holmstrom
Moa Johansson
Emma Karlsson
Amanda Tholin
Beatrice Persson

2 Halmstad GoRF

AOWON-_BDBON-

Final B

1 MéIndals RK Natasa Zaric
Elvira Trolltoft
Alice Hoglund

Elin Lindberg
Fanny Fridén
Ellen Gunnars
Kristalina Smars
Anneli Jedenmalm

Lopp 201 2x Flickor/Pojkar D 320 m 320m

2 Hammarby Rodd

AWON-_2DON-~

Final
1 Kélarne 1 Anton Engstrom
2 Arvid Kallstrom
2 Trollhattans RS 1 Tea Jagefeldt
2 Matilda Ederheim
Final
1 KIK/MRK 1 Jessica Wahlberg, (Kélarne IK)

2 Agnes Fredriksson, (Mdlndals RK)
Lopp 202 2x Damer Junior B 320m

Delfinal 1
1 Solleréns IF 1 Elin Lindroth
2 Johanna Throgen
2 Falkenbergs RK 1 Matilda Wallin
2 Isabel Stridh
3 Halmstad GoRF 1 Ebba Einarsson
2 Thea Ingvarsson
Lopp 203 2x Dam Jun C 320m
Final
1 Solleréns IF Maja Throgen
Elin Wik

2 Kalarne IK Madelene Eriksson

Frida Stenbergh
Lopp 205 2x Herrar Junior B 320m

N=-2DN -

Delfinal 1
1 MdlIndals RK 1 Linus Faldt
2 Erik Delryd
2 MéIndals RK 1 Albin Andersson
2 Samuel Carlsson
3 Oresjé SS Rodd 1 Esbjoérn Lindstrom
2 Hampus Fredh
Delfinal 2
1 MéIndals RK 1 Douglas Bergqvist
2 Alexander Young
2 Oresjod SS Rodd 1 Benjamin Johansson
2 Tyron Georgsson

2016-07-17 14:37:59  fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM

01:05,7

01:06,0

01:10,6

01:11,0

01:56,6

02:19,3

02:06,2

01:13,9
01:14,5

01:15,6

01:22,0

01:40,7

01:17,1
01:22,6

01:29,4

01:19,9

01:40,6

Resultatlista
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Sondag

2016-07-17

Lopp 206 2x HerrJun C 320m

Final

1 SPIF/Hammarby

2 Solleréns IF

3 Trollhattans

Lopp 208

Final

1 MéIndals RK

2 Solleréns IF

3 Oresjé SS Rodd

1
2
1
2
RS 1
2

Theodor Fritsch, (SPIF)

Ruben Rapi, (Hammarby Rodd)
Isak Birkeholme

Albert Balter

Henrik Bratt

Erland Kaijser

4x+ Mixed Junior B 320m

AWON_LBDBON_2DON-

Alexander Young
Douglas Bergqyvist
Erik Delryd

Linus Faldt

Isak Birkeholme
Maja Throgen
Johanna Throgen
Albert Balter
Esbjorn Lindstrém
Benjamin Johansson
Tyron Georgsson
Hampus Fredh

Lopp 209 4x+ Mixed Jun C 320m

Final

1 Solleréns IF

2 TRS/HGRF

3 Kalarne IK

2016-07-17 14:37:59

BON_2DON_22DPDON-

Isak Birkeholme

Maja Throgen

Albert Balter

Elin Wik

Erland Kaijser, (Trollhattans RS)

Wilma Henriksson, (Trollhattans RS)
Thea Ingvarsson, (Halmstad GoRF)

Henrik Bratt, (Trollhattans RS)
Frida Stenbergh

Madelene Eriksson

Jessica Wahlberg

Anton Engstrém

fran RoddRes 3.12 Beta Sprint-SM

01:11,7
01:12,5

01:31,9

01:12,2

01:12,6

01:28,6

01:13,1

01:25,1

01:57,9

Resultatlista

Sida 13 av 13



